Béh pro Hospic
2025-09-20 Cerveny Kostelec

650m mladsi Zakyné
start ~09:29:34 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 9

category
holky 306
holky 309
holky 459
holky 282
holky 281
holky 474
holky 390
holky 314
holky 393
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

BRABCOVA ANTONIE
KUBICA ZOFIA
KUROVA LUDMILA
MACUROVA ADELA
NOVAKOVA ZUZANA
SILPERTOVA NATALIE
TYRYCHTROVA LUCIE

VEBROVA SARKA
ZAJICKOVA LENKA
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state

CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
GORYLASY
HO NACHOD

MONTAS HRADEC KRALOVE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BKL MACHOV
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
VYSOKOV

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

start list

year
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

Page 1/1



